
WOMEN'S (9-12) 148.0 RESULTS

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 145.0 145.0 10

2 sophia albertini st. paul high school 141.0 110.0 8

3 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 142.0 105.0 0

4 Nellie Earnest Uniontown 142.0 105.0 0

5 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.0 105.0 2

6 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 105.0 1

7 maggie winter st. paul high school 143.0 100.0 0

8 Yolaine Luthi Madison High School 148.0 95.0 0

9 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 146.0 0 0

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 maggie winter st. paul high school 143.0 230.0 10

2 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.0 215.0 8

3 Nellie Earnest Uniontown 142.0 205.0 6

4 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 145.0 205.0 4

5 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 142.0 195.0 2

6 sophia albertini st. paul high school 141.0 165.0 0

7 Yolaine Luthi Madison High School 148.0 140.0 1

8 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 135.0 0

9 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 146.0 0 0

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nellie Earnest Uniontown 142.0 145.0 10

2 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 145.0 125.0 8

3 sophia albertini st. paul high school 141.0 115.0 6

4 Yolaine Luthi Madison High School 148.0 115.0 4

5 maggie winter st. paul high school 143.0 110.0 2

6 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 110.0 1

7 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.0 105.0 0

8 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 142.0 100.0 0

9 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 146.0 0 0

Women's (9-12) 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Anna Elliott FKHS Nado 145.0 475.0 10

2 Nellie Earnest Uniontown 142.0 455.0 8

3 maggie winter st. paul high school 143.0 440.0 6

4 emmy madl st. paul high school 147.0 425.0 4

5 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 142.0 400.0 2

6 sophia albertini st. paul high school 141.0 390.0 0

7 Kirstyn Busby Riverton High School 148.0 350.0 0

8 Yolaine Luthi Madison High School 148.0 350.0 0

9 Chloe Rios Sedan High School 146.0 0 0


